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1° CIRCOLO DIDATTICO "D.
AJELLO"

MAZARA DEL VALLO, TP, Sicilia
tpee05600b@istruzione.it

# Studente

1 VASSALLO PIETRO
2 LOMBARDO ELISA
3 FAUGIANA ALESSANDRO

4 CATANIA ANTONINO

A.I.P.M.

http://aipm.herokuapp.com/print?cat=P3 &gara=istituto

Accademia Italiana per la Promozione della
Matematica
«Alfredo Guido»

Categoria: P3

Data di .

Nascita Sezione H/DSA
07/08/07 A-POGG.

13/03/08 A- AJELLO

20/12/07 B-POGG.

28/09/07 B-POGG.

Risposte
Esatte

Punteggio

18
18
15

15

12/01/2016 16.30
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Studente

FRATERRICO ADAMO

GIUSEPPE

GILORMO JACOPO

GUCCIARDI ALEANDRO

EZECCHIA FABIO

LUPPINO SERENA

CERTA ILARY

MACADDINO GABRIELE

ZERILLO GIULIA

SALVO DANIELE

BOULABIAR AHMED

LOPES FRANCESCO PAOLO

CASTIGLIONE GIROLAMO

CASTIGLIONE ROBERTA

FERRARA GIUSEPPE

Data di
Nascita

07/04/08

31/01/08
03/05/07
24/04/07
25/09/07
24/09/07
07/06/07
03/03/08
16/09/07
06/04/07
21/08/07
15/03/07
26/08/07

08/04/08

Sezione

B-POGG.

B-AJELLO

B-POGG.

A-POGG.

A- AJELLO

A-POGG.

B-POGG.

A- AJELLO

A-POGG.

B-POGG.

A-POGG.

B-POGG.

A- AJELLO

B-POGG.

H/DSA

http://aipm.herokuapp.com/print?cat=P3 &gara=istituto

Risposte
Esatte

Punteggio

15

15

15

15

15

12

12

12

12/01/2016 16.30
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Studente

GANGITANO GIULIA

SAFINA BEATRICE

MONTALLEGRO VITO

PAVONE GIULIA

BONO VERONICA

MORREALE PAOLO PIO

LA GRUTTA GIADA

SAMMARITANO FILIPPO

CALANDRINO ARIANNA

BILLARDELLO ANNA

ASARO MATTEO

SABKHI RAYEN

DE LUCA GABRIELE

TIRADO AINHOA

GIACALONE EMILIA

Data di
Nascita

10/07/07
09/08/07
25/11/07
12/11/07
29/11/07
20/10/07
10/12/07
09/01/08
12/05/07
11/09/07
19/04/08
04/09/07
20/02/07
05/11/07

16/09/07

Sezione

A- AJELLO

A- AJELLO

B-POGG.

B-AJELLO

B-AJELLO

A- AJELLO

A- AJELLO

A- AJELLO

A-POGG.

B-AJELLO

B-AJELLO

A- AJELLO

A- AJELLO

A- AJELLO

B-AJELLO

H/DSA

http://aipm.herokuapp.com/print?cat=P3 &gara=istituto

Risposte
Esatte

Punteggio

12/01/2016 16.30
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Studente

FERRO VITO

MARGIOTTA ADELE

BALLATORE MARTINA

GANDOLFO PIETRO

GUCCIARDO JACOPO

SPALLINO GIULIA

ACCARDO EMILY ANGELICA

GIACALONE VITTORIA

MAJELLI LARA

RUBINO SOFIA

BURZOTTA ROSARIO MICHELE

MARRONE DANILO

BALLATORE NOEMY

MACADDINO GIORGIA

GUCCIARDO GIOVANNI

Data di
Nascita

18/04/08
09/03/08
26/01/08
21/09/07
15/09/07
24/08/07
13/06/07
14/03/08
19/12/07
17/04/07
30/01/08
31/12/07
13/08/07
07/06/07

19/02/08

Sezione

A-POGG.

A-POGG.

B-AJELLO

A-POGG.

A-POGG.

B-AJELLO

B-AJELLO

A-POGG.

B-POGG.

B-AJELLO

B-AJELLO

A-POGG.

B-POGG.

B-POGG.

A- AJELLO

H/DSA

http://aipm.herokuapp.com/print?cat=P3 &gara=istituto

Risposte
Esatte

Punteggio

12/01/2016 16.30
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49

50

51

52

Studente

ACCARDI LETIZIA

STUARDO MARCO

PERNICIARO DIEGO

PILOTTO CRISTIAN

Data di
Nascita

06/02/08
26/11/07
13/09/07

22/05/07

Sezione

B- AJELLO

A- AJELLO

B-POGG.

A-POGG.

H/DSA

http://aipm.herokuapp.com/print?cat=P3 &gara=istituto

Risposte
Esatte

Punteggio

12/01/2016 16.30



